
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Notice of Meeting for the Presentation of DLN by Lead Sectors on 02 February 2022
1000H
1 message

OCD Regional Office 4B <ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com> Sun, Jan 30, 2022 at 11:04 AM
Reply-To: OCD Regional Office 4B <ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com>
To: DILG IV-B <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, "REG 4b (Mimaropa)" <reg4b.dilgopcen@gmail.com>, MIMAROPA HEMS OpCen
<hems.opcen@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, MIMAROPA HEMS <hems@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, HEMS MIMAROPA
<dohmimaropa.hems@gmail.com>, Quick Response Team <qrt.fo4b@dswd.gov.ph>, "Rowell Ramil P. Jacinto"
<rrpjacinto@dswd.gov.ph>, "Azeneth T. Trasmonte" <attrasmonte@dswd.gov.ph>, NEDA Regional Office IV-B MIMAROPA
<mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, "Sheryll B. Sarabia" <sbsarabia@neda.gov.ph>, "Agustin C. Mendoza"
<acmendoza@neda.gov.ph>, DOLE MIMAROPA <dolemimaropa@gmail.com>, DOLE IV-B <doleregion4b@yahoo.com>, DOT
MIMAROPA <dot.mimaropa@gmail.com>, DOT MIMAROPA <dot4b@tourism.gov.ph>, Faye Angeli Argamosa
<faargamosa@gmail.com>, DTI IV-B <ro4b@dti.gov.ph>, DTI IV-B <dti_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, DTI - Region 4B - Regional
Office <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, welsonpaz@dti.gov.ph, NIA IV-B <nia4b_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, Operations Section NIA
MIMAROPA <operationsmimaropa@gmail.com>, NIA MIMAROPA <mimaropa@nia.gov.ph>, Region 4-B Regional Irrigation
Office <r4b@nia.gov.ph>, PPA PALAWAN <pmoppc@yahoo.com.hk>, DA IV-B <rockerandz27@yahoo.com>, DA IV-B
<oredda4b@yahoo.com>, DA IVB <ored4b@yahoo.com>, "PDNA BFAR MR. RENE B. PARREÑO" <pmed4b@yahoo.com>,
Office of the Regional Director BFARMIMAROPA <bfarmimaropaord@gmail.com>, BFAR MIMAROPA
<bfarmimaropa@gmail.com>, Office of the Regional Director BFAR MIMAROPA <ordbfarmimaropa@gmail.com>, DPWH IV-B
<maintenance4b@yahoo.com>, "Mark Jerome C. Limpiado" <limpiado.mark_jerome@dpwh.gov.ph>, DepEd MIMAROPA
<mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, DEPED IV-B <depedmimaropa@yahoo.com>, ORD MIMAROPA
<ord.mimaroparegion@deped.gov.ph>, Lolaine Bagsic <lolaine.bagsic@deped.gov.ph>, DHSUD Region IV-B
<region4b@dhsud.gov.ph>, DHSUD MIMAROPA <dhsud_regionivb@yahoo.com>, Antonette Mc Stay
<antonettemcstay.dhsud4b@gmail.com>, "MGB-4B (MIMAROPA)" <region4b@mgb.gov.ph>, MGB MIMAROPA GSD
<mgbmimaropa.gsd@gmail.com>, Edwin Mojares <edmojar@yahoo.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR IV-B <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR MIMAROPA <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>,
Romeo Ibarrientos <ohme_921@yahoo.com>, NHA Region 4 Office <nharegion4@gmail.com>, NHA PALAWAN
<nhapalawan@gmail.com>, maximo.cabasal@nha.gov.ph, Pdrrmo Palawan <pdrrmopalawan@gmail.com>, Palawan Eoc
<palawaneoc@gmail.com>, PMO Palawan <pmopalawan@ppa.com.ph>

Good day!

Please see attached Notice of Meeting for the Presentation of Damages, Losses, and Needs by the
Lead Sectors re PDNA Report for TY Odette to the Palawan PDRRMC on Wednesday, 02 February
2022, 1000H at VJR hall, Palawan Provincial Capitol and via Zoom Application with the following
meeting details:

Meeting ID: 239 154 0941
Passcode: PDNA

Kindly acknowledge once received. Thank you!

OFFICE OF CIVIL DEFENSE
REGIONAL OFFICE MIMAROPA
PEO Compound, Kumintang Ilaya, Batangas City
Email Address: ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com
Contact Numbers: 09175330400 / 09088205177 / 043 - 723 - 4248 
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